
LOT 6 BLOCK 2 OAK HILL ESTATES R

DC 881-27, WD 1024-2880, WD 1180

HOBBS DANA
140 SE ARAPAHOE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07516-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 0.33 20,905 0 0 20,905

STANDARD
2

126,268
1,250
20,905

148,423
0

148,423
0

148,423
148,423

0

148,423

1490/2064 5/12/2023 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMALL ANGELICA

HOBBS DANA

1481/2104 12/21/2022 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MOBLE

SMALL ANGELICA
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000049482 Electrical Servic 0 03/22/2024

HX Base Yr

120 SE ARAPAHOE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,964 88.3166 98.91 194,259 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 1,736 111,610

FSP 192 40 77 4,950

UST 336 45 151 9,708

2,264 1,964 126,268

BAS= W39 FSP= N16 W12 S16 E12$ W17 UST= W16 S21 E16 N21$ S31
E56 N31$.

BAS

39

17

31

56

31

FSP 16

12

16

12

UST

16

21

16

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 6 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 150

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

1,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2120.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.13 18,500.00 20,905.00 20,905


